1. Have you ever had a urinary tract infection, or UTI, before?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I

Detailed Tables

* small base
REGION AGE
WOMEN BC | ALB | SK/MN | ONT | QUE ATL 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 136 102 63 388 237 74 226 418 329
Weighted Base 1000 139 94* 66 386 238 76* 283 365 328
Yes 505 61 45 30 223 114 32 118 198 179
51% 44% 48% 45% 58% 48% 43% 42% 54% 55%
AEF G G
No 468 75 45 35 151 121 41 159 155 141
47% 54% 48% 52% 39% 51% 54% 56% 43% 43%
D D D HI
Don't know/Refused 26 3 4 2 12 2 3 6 11 7
3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 1% 4% 2% 3% 2%
E
1. Have you ever had a urinary tract infection, or UTI, before?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I
* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban | Rural <HS | HS | Postsec University <$30K | $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 793 204 92 210 361 323 228 268 352
Weighted Base 1000 794 203 93* 211 359 324 237 265 345
Yes 505 407 98 42 112 176 171 122 132 190
51% 51% 48% 45% 53% 49% 53% 52% 50% 55%
No 468 365 101 45 97 174 146 111 128 147
47% 46% 50% 49% 46% 49% 45% 47% 48% 43%
Don't know/Refused 26 22 4 5 2 9 7 4 5 8
3% 3% 2% 6% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2%
D
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